
25,1 m²
Stue

7,8 m²
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4,4 m²
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11,3 m²
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34,4 m²
Køkken/alrum

11,5 m²
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6,2 m²
Bryggers

4,8 m²
Bad

46,7 m²
Garage

Nord

PREBEN JØRGENSEN HUSE A/S
Gammelmarksvej 27, 7100 Vejle
Telefon 75805171

Velkommen til
Åbent hus

Søndag den 14/06 og 21/06 kl. 13.00 til 15.00

Puggårdsvej 34, 7000 Fredericia 

Tegningen er ikke målfast

Klaus Frank Mogensen - 30 13 19 81

Boligareal 170 m²
Overdækket areal   18 m²
Garage   54 m²
Total 242 m²
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